
SCHEDULE - DURHAM ASSASSINS
spring 2022 / SUNDAY TIER 4C/5 (E)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 20, 22 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 6 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Mar 27, 22 3 HOMENETMEN 3 DURHAM ASSASSINS 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Apr 03, 22 5 BLAZERS 2 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Apr 10, 22 8 ICE HOLES 3 DURHAM ASSASSINS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Apr 11, 22 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 1 BLAZERS 2 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Apr 24, 22 0 DURHAM ASSASSINS 4 HOMENETMEN 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Apr 26, 22 2 HOMENETMEN 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, May 01, 22 1 DURHAM ASSASSINS 5 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, May 05, 22 SF1 0 DURHAM ASSASSINS 6 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Sun, May 08, 22 SF2 6 ICE HOLES 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


